
2023-2024

KANSAS

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

---------BASKETBALL---------
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Mon, Nov 6	 vs North Carolina Central	 8:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Fri, Nov 10	 vs Manhattan	 8:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Tue, Nov 14	 vs Kentucky *	 9:30 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Mon, Nov 20	 vs Chaminade*	 9:00 PM	 ESPNU	 _ _________
Tue, Nov 21	 Second Rd. *			   _ _________
Wed, Nov 22	 Third Rd. *			   _ _________
Tue, Nov 28	 vs Eastern Illinois	 8:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Fri, Dec 1	 vs UConn	 9:00 PM	 ESPN2	 _ _________
Tue, Dec 5	 vs Kansas City	 8:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Sat, Dec 9	 vs Missouri	 5:15 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Sat, Dec 16	 at Indiana	 12:30 PM	 CBS	 _ _________
Fri, Dec 22	 vs Yale	 8:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Sat, Dec 30	 vs Wichita State *	 4:00 PM	 ESPN2	 _ _________
Sat, Jan 6	 vs TCU	 2:00 PM	 CBS	 _ _________
Wed, Jan 10	 at UCF	 7:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Sat, Jan 13	 vs Oklahoma	 2:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Tue, Jan 16	 at Oklahoma State	 9:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Sat, Jan 20	 at West Virginia	 4:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Mon, Jan 22	 vs Cincinnati	 9:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Sat, Jan 27	 at Iowa State	 1:30 PM	 CBS	 _ _________
Tue, Jan 30	 vs Oklahoma State	 9:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Sat, Feb 3	 vs Houston	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Mon, Feb 5	 at Kansas State	 9:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Sat, Feb 10	 vs Baylor	 6:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Mon, Feb 12	 at Texas Tech	 9:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Sat, Feb 17	 at Oklahoma	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Sat, Feb 24	 vs Texas	 6:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Tue, Feb 27	 vs BYU	 8:00 PM	 XIINow/ESPN+	 _ _________
Sat, Mar 2	 at Baylor	 12:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
Tue, Mar 5	 vs Kansas State	 9:00 PM	 ESPN/2	 _ _________
Sat, Mar 9	 at Houston	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 _ _________
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES ET


